Sr.No Application ID
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120652751831210

120322858931268

120265918131225

120400118231213

120725369231272

120543679731260

120590001531212

120651426731299

120477794131225

120446205931228

120807492731281

120173890231284

120190932431277

120241173431211

120316559531261

120942077031270

120815149731220

120395598031275

120973770831227

120552673831249

120245728531238

120487010331230

120247270031274

120926541131242

120484408131290

120230645831286

120843666731228

120863193031260

120319282631257

Waiting Merit List General

Name of Applicant

NIKITA

HARSHITA GAUTAM
SAJAN

KEERTI PANWAR
NEELAM

AVANTIKA SHARMA
VISHAL SHARMA
AKASH NAGAR

OM PRAKASH NAGAR
RAJENDRA KUSHWAH
SADHNA KUMARI NAGAR
LALIT SHARMA
NAVEEN KUMAR
EAKTA SUMAN
CHETNA NAGAR

ANIL SUMAN
HIMANSHU PANCHAL
SAPNA NAGAR
PREETI NAGAR

DEVKI NANDAN MALAV
KHUSHNUMA ANSARI
BINTESH KUMAR
DILBHARTA NAGAR
DEEPAK SUMAN
PALLAVI SEN

PRIYA POTTER
JITENDRA SEN
LAKHAN TANK
VISHAL JAIN

Father's Name

DAMODER SINGH
CHANDRA SHEKHAR GAUTAM
LATE RADHE SHYAM
PREMCHAND PANWAR
PREM CHAND

GOPAL SHARMA

RAM LAL

HARI MOHAN NAGAR
RAMBHAROS NAGAR
RAM PRASAD KUSHWAH
KESARI LAL

RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA
RAM NIVAS

VIRENDRA SUMAN
RAMAVTAR NAGAR
SATYA NARAYAN SUMAN
RAM CHARAN PANCHAL
SHIVRAJ NAGAR
LAKSHMI NARAYEN
JAGDISH PRASAD
MOHAMMAD SHARIF
LAXMI CHAND
PURUSHOTTAM NAGAR
MAHAVEER SUMAN
SANJAY SEN

MOHAN LAL POTTER
JAGDEESH SEN
NIRANJAN TANK

RAKESH JAIN

Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General

Admission
Category

Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting

Percentage.(

%) Bonus(%)

68

67.6
67.2
65.8
65.6
63.8
65.2
64.8
64.8
64.8
61.8
64.4
64.2
61.2
61.2
64

63.8
60.8
60.8
63.6
60.6
63.4
60.4
63

60

60

62.8
62.6
62.6
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Tot.
Perc.(%)

71

70.6
70.2
68.8
68.6
66.8
65.2
64.8
64.8
64.8
64.8
64.4
64.2
64.2
64.2
64

63.8
63.8
63.8
63.6
63.6
63.4
63.4
63

63

63

62.8
62.6
62.6

%tile

71

70.6
70.2
68.8
68.6
66.8
65.2
64.8
64.8
64.8
64.8
64.4
64.2
64.2
64.2
64

63.8
63.8
63.8
63.6
63.6
63.4
63.4
63

63

63

62.8
62.6
62.6

Board Name

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

120172745731250

120380591031277

120642226931287

120554889631215

120357160031220

120220586131233

120923143631247

120766198931248

120437249531290

120571924431278

120221173731284

120798183831232

120602932531254

120565906231297

120528639131276

120169180531239

120999668031287

120186531331266

120149566031253

120539376631242

120675987431276

120278242331238

120487710231230

120808980031232

120765023231244

120187902531253

120735401831217

120745663231276

120904956431273

120867936631241

120102491731290

120791030531290

120234537831260

120265298131244

ANJLI SHARMA

RAJ NANDINI SUMAN
RAVINDRA KUMAR
PUNAM RATHOR
PANKAJ SUMAN
DHIRENDRA NAGAR
RAHAT HUSSAIN
VISHAL CHAUDHARY
AJAYRAJ SINGH HADA
KANHAIYA LAL POTTER
DINESH RATHORE
MONIKA KUMARI
PRINCE PRAJAAPATI
NISHA KUMARI NAGAR
POOJA NAGAR
SHUBHAM MALAV
YOMESH JANGID
RAVI RATHORE
MAHAVEER MEHTA
DEEPA KUMARI
PHOOL KANWAR
REENA GOCHER
TINKU MEHTA

ROHIT MEHTA

POOJA RATHORE
DHARMRAJ GOCHER
SANGEETA SUMAN
KULDEEP SEN

LOKESH GOCHER
AAKASH NAGAR
DEEPAK GOCHER
SONU KUMARI NAGAR
RAM SINGH

LAXMI KUMAWAT

OM PRAKASH SHARMA
RAMAVATAR SUMAN
RADHESHYAM
DHANNA LAL
RAGHUNATH SUMAN
MEGHRAJ NAGAR
ABID HUSSAIN
BHIMRAJ CHAUDHARY
HIMMAT SINGH HADA
BABU LAL POTTER
BHAIRU LAL
RAGHUNATH

OM PRAKASH PRAJAAPATI
RAJENDRA NAGAR
BRIJRAJ NAGAR
KANHAIYA LAL MALAV
HARI OM JANGID
RAJENDRA RATHORE
HANSRAJ MEHTA
RAMPRASAD MEHTA
RADHESHYAM

SHIV SHANKAR GOCHER
SHYORAM MEHTA
RAM BABU MEHTA
BHAIRU LAL
GHANSHYAM GOCHER
OM PRAKASH SUMAN
GOBARI LAL

PAPPU LAL

NAKHLESH NAGAR
RADHESHYAM GOCHER
MEGHRAJ NAGAR
RAJENDRA SINGH

OM PRAKASH

General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
MBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
MBC
OBC
OBC
MBC
OBC
MBC
OBC
General
OBC

Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting

59.6
59.4
62.2
59.2
61.8
61.8
61.6
61.6
61.4
61.4
61.4
58.4
61.2
58.2
58.2
61

61

60.8
60.8
57.8
57

56.6
59.4
59.4
56.4
59.2
56.2
58.8
58.8
58.8
58.8
55.8
58.6
55.6
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62.6
62.4
62.2
62.2
61.8
61.8
61.6
61.6
61.4
61.4
61.4
61.4
61.2
61.2
61.2
61

61

60.8
60.8
60.8
60

59.6
59.4
59.4
59.4
59.2
59.2
58.8
58.8
58.8
58.8
58.8
58.6
58.6

62.6
62.4
62.2
62.2
61.8
61.8
61.6
61.6
61.4
61.4
61.4
61.4
61.2
61.2
61.2
61

61

60.8
60.8
60.8
60

59.6
59.4
59.4
59.4
59.2
59.2
58.8
58.8
58.8
58.8
58.8
58.6
58.6

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

120505305431290

120607138331283

120233405831230

120952928631229

120745910231265

120645153031231

120258517031210

120342456931287

120804537831257

120852095931257

120872196831288

120105469831270

120435928031220

120221415631252

120983400031278

120218756331211

120713110031224

120934748531282

120120127131257

120639701031279

120702502831275

120174003031260

120286471031280

120768077431265

120165113331264

120828628431254

120356776931287

120613043931214

120462989831287

ANIL MEHTA

NIHARIKA

PRAMOD SUMAN

AJAY MEHTA

SHIVRAIJ

NARESH KUMAR
VIKRAM GOCHAR
MANOIJ VAISHNAV
PAWAN KUMAR GOCHER
SHIV PRAKASH RAYAKA
ARTI NAGAR

DILEEP GURJAR

SUNIL KUMAR GOCHER
AMAN REGAR
NAGEETA BAIRWA
SUNIL GOCHAR
VIRENDRA SEN

SONU BAIRWA

NIKITA MEHARA
DIPIKA KUMAWAT
DROPADI

DIVYA SHARMA

NARENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA
ANIL KUMAR SEN

DEVRAJ GOCHAR
TAMNNA MALAV
ALFA PANKAJ
DHANANJAY SONI
AAKANKSHA NAGAR

BUDHI PRAKASH
SATYANARAYAN

KISHAN GOPAL SUMAN
RAM PRASAD MEHTA
PRAKASH CHAND KUMHAR
CHHITAR LAL

CHHITAR LAL GOCHAR
PREMCHAND VAISHNAV
SATRAM

BHAGCHAND RAYAKA
RADHESHYAM NAGAR
HEERA LAL GURJAR
PRAHLAD GOCHER
HEERA LAL

RAM GOPAL BAIRWA
DHANRAJ GOCHAR
DURGA SHANKER SEN
RAMESHWAR BAIRWA
RATTIRAM
SATYANARAYAN KUMAWAT
JODHRAJ

DHANRAJ SHARMA

MOHAN LAL BAIRWA
MAHAVEER SEN

SHRI LAL

JAGDISH PRASAD MALAV
SHANKAR LAL PANKAIJ
YOGENDRA SONI
DHANRAI

OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
MBC
OBC
MBC
MBC
OBC
MBC
MBC
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
0OBC
SC
General

SC
OBC

MBC
OBC
SC

OBC
OBC

Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting

58.4
55.4
58.2
58.2
58.2
58

57.8
57.8
57.6
57.4
54.4
57.2
57.2
57.2
54.2
57

57

57

53.8
53.6
53.6
53.6

56.4
514

56.2
53
53
55.8
52.8
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58.4
58.4
58.2
58.2
58.2
58

57.8
57.8
57.6
57.4
57.4
57.2
57.2
57.2
57.2
57

57

57

56.8
56.6
56.6
56.6

56.4
56.4

56.2
56
56
55.8
55.8

58.4
58.4
58.2
58.2
58.2
58

57.8
57.8
57.6
57.4
57.4
57.2
57.2
57.2
57.2
57

57

57

56.8
56.6
56.6
56.6

56.4
56.4

56.2
56
56
55.8
55.8

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE



Sr.
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Application ID

120778012531219

120640426031281

120608365831295

120921041031233

120574236531230

120258087531291

120255420231218

120475081631271

120954465431278

120355349131274

120328932131269

120523187431262

120247288431280

120826135331278

120868538031248

120239821231210

120736202131219

120445185731246

120633778331280

120195445731236

120494460731215

120496203631289

120170120231299

120183895731220

120940275531298

120203092331233

120239751131220

Name of Applicant

PANKAJ KUMAR TANK
AMAN GURJAR
DEVENDRA PARETA
MAHESH GOCHER
PRIYA SUMAN

DILEEP MEHTA
ARVIND CHAUDHARI
DURGESH GOUCHER
SACHIN GURJAR

DILIP KUMAR GOCHER
PAWAN NAGAR
RESHU KUSHWAH
KOSHAL GURJAR
ARJUN SUMAN

DILIP KUMAR GOCHAR
LALIT MEWARA

LALIT NAGAR

KAVITA KUMARI GOCHAR
PRIYANKA KUMARI RAYKA
KHUSHBU KUMARI GOCHER

LALIT KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR KACHHAWA

SHIVANI NAGAR
SHIVANSHU JANGID
PRAKASH

DAYA RAM GOCHAR
NARENDRA

Waiting Merit List OBC

Father's Name

HARIMOHAN TANK
DURGA SHANKAR
MUKESH PARETA
PAPPU LAL GOCHER
HEMANT SUMAN
BRIUMOHAN
GAJENDRA CHAUDHARI
GANGA BISHAN
DEVRAJ GURJAR
HARGOVIND

TRILIK CHAND NAGAR
MAN MOHAN

RADHE SHYAM
MAHAVEER SUMAN
DAYA RAM GOCHAR
LALCHAND MEWARA
SATYA NARAYAN
MANGI LAL GOCHAR
RAMSWAROOP RAYKA
CHHOTU LAL GOCHER
SATYA NARAYAN

CHHOTU LAL KACHHAWA

OM PRAKASH NAGAR
BRIJESH KUMAR JANGID
JAY SINGH BANJARA
RAJA RAM GOCHAR
KISHAN LAL

Category Admission
Category
OBC Waiting
MBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
MBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
MBC Waiting
MBC Waiting
MBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
MBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
MBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
MBC Waiting
MBC Waiting
MBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
OBC Waiting
MBC Waiting
MBC Waiting

MBC Waiting

Percentage.( Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(% %tile

%)

554
55.4
55.4
55.4
524
55.2
55.2
55

55

55

544
514
54.2
54

54

53.8
53.6
50.6
50.4
50

52.6
52.4
49.4
52.2
52

52

514
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55.4
55.4
55.4
55.4
55.4
55.2
55.2
55

55

55

544
54.4
54.2
54

54

53.8
53.6
53.6
534
53

52.6
52.4
524
52.2
52

52

514

55.4
55.4
55.4
55.4
55.4
55.2
55.2
55

55

55

544
54.4
54.2
54

54

53.8
53.6
53.6
534
53

52.6
52.4
524
52.2
52

52

514

Board Name

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

120207566431236

120815441031285

120575212031245

120120753031298

120743991131286

120817767731296

120873904031264

120393013131283

120921008131220

120107963931287

120181290231294

120322576131236

120364352431200

120194264631210

120723988131246

LOKESH RAYAKA
ROOP CHAND
ABHISHEK PAL NAGAR
NAROTTAM BANJARA
NARESH GOCHAR
NEERAJ SEN
NARENDRA POTTAR
RITIK NAGAR

KISHAN SEN

MANISH RATHOR
AVINASH SEN
MAHESH KUMAR GOCHAR
BUNTY KACHHAWA
AAYUSH RATHORE
RANJEET BANJARA

UDA LAL

JANKI LAL

MAHENDRA PAL NAGAR
RADHEY SHYAM BANJARA
PRAMANAND

RAMESH SEN
MAHAVEER POTTAR
OM PRAKASH NAGAR
TULSIRAM

DINESH RATHOR
KRISHAN KUMAR SEN
BHERU LAL

HARIRAM KACHHAWA
SURESH RATHORE
CHUNNI LAL

MBC
OBC
OBC
MBC
MBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
MBC
OBC
OBC
MBC

Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting

514
51.2
51.2
51.2
51.2
51

50.6
50.6
50.4
50

49.6
49.6
46.2
48.6
48.4
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514
51.2
51.2
51.2
51.2
51

50.6
50.6
50.4
50

49.6
49.6
49.2
48.6
48.4

514
51.2
51.2
51.2
51.2
51

50.6
50.6
50.4
50

49.6
49.6
49.2
48.6
48.4

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE



Waiting Merit List MBC

zr.N Application ID Name of Applicant Father's Name Category '2::2:;';“ Percentage.(%) Bonus(%) Tot. Perc.(%) %tile Board Name
1 120189389031262 ASHA GOCHER RAGHUNATH GOCHER MBC Waiting 42.2 3 45.2 45.2 RBSE
2 120677194931280 MANOJ BANJARA BIHARI LAL MBC Waiting 45 0 45 45 RBSE
3 120490417331236  JEETMAL BANJARA RODU LAL MBC Waiting 44 0 44 44 RBSE
4 120106560031219 DEVKARAN GOCHER RAMRATAN GOCHER MBC Waiting 43.8 0 43.8 43.8 RBSE
5 120898767831210 KULDEEP GOVERDHAN MBC Waiting 43.2 0 43.2 43.2 RBSE
6 120162394431285 NEERAJ GURJAR NAINA LAL GURJAR MBC Waiting 414 0 41.4 41.4 RBSE
7 120417231931292  ANIL GURJAR RAMSAWAROOP GURIJAR MBC Waiting 40.2 0 40.2 40.2 RBSE
8 120562491931235 UCHCHHAB CHAND BIRDHI LAL MBC Waiting 39.4 0 394 39.4 RBSE



Sr.No ApplicationID
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120681095331215

120132731931293

120318236031269

120114552931252

120394643031293

120695624331251

120905517131216

120684596531225

120939863431249

120766426131257

120623454331270

120361755831290

120586247131289

120632415731228

120462245531290

120332038231298

120528411631266

120270573331252

120836891131216

120376568631281

120742579831239

120502056331280

120319896231213

Name of Applicant

AJAY KUMAR

ADARSH VERMA

SUMIT YADAV

HEENA KUMARI

REKHA BAIRWA

DIKSHA MEHARA
DEEPAK KUMAR BAIRWA
RAVI KUMAR BAIRWA
SURYA PRAKASH ABID
CHINTU VARMA

BABLOO BAIRWA

SONU BAIRWA
MANISHA KUMARI BAIRWA
AJAY KAMRIYA
DURGASHANKAR BAIRWA
VISHAL KUMAR

KAMAL KUMAR

KRISHNA MURARI
BAHADUR NAYAK
RAMRAJ BAIRWA

SUNIL MEROTHA
LAVKUSH JATIYA

RAVISH KUMAR BAIRWA

Father's Name

RAJARAM

DHANRAJ

RAM SINGH YADAV
RAJENDRA KUMAR
MOHAN LAL

GOPAL MEHARA
PAPPU LAL
PRABHULAL BAIRWA
BENI RAM ABID
CHHOTU LAL

NENOO RAM

OM PRAKASH

MANGI LAL BAIRWA
OM PRAKASH KAMRIYA
KANHAIYALAL BAIRWA
RAM KUVAR

VIKRAM DHOLI
RAMAVATAR
RAJENDRA NAYAK
VIRAMCHAND BAIRWA
VISHAMBHAR MEROTHA
MATHURA LAL
LEKHRAJ BAIRWA

Waiting Merit List SC

Category

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Admission
Category
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting

Percentage.(%)

54.8
54.6
54.6
50.6
50.2
50

52.8
52.8
52.4
52.4
48.6
50.8
47

46.6
49.4
49

48.4
48.4
48

47.8
47

42.2
39.8

Bonus(%)
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Tot. Perc.(%)

54.8
54.6
54.6
53.6
53.2
53

52.8
52.8
52.4
52.4
51.6
50.8
50

49.6
49.4
49

48.4
48.4
48

47.8
47

42.2
39.8

%tile

54.8
54.6
54.6
53.6
53.2
53

52.8
52.8
52.4
524
51.6
50.8
50

49.6
49.4
49

48.4
48.4
48

47.8
47

42.2
39.8

Board Name

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE



Sr.No Application ID

00O NO UL WN B

120885508931255

120737503231225

120247158231259

120931679731230

120729453031213

120305006231232

120501366931249

120286362631231

Name of Applicant

LOVKUSH MEENA
DINESH MEENA
DEVENDRA KUMAR
AKASH MEENA
MAHENDRA KUMAR
RAMLAKHAN
BHIMRAJ MEENA
BANTI KUMAR

Father's Name

SHANKAR LAL MEENA
DEV LAL MEENA
HEMRAJ MEENA
HANSRAJ MEENA
RATTIRAM BHEEL
BABU LAL MEENA
JAGDISH MEENA
DEBI LAL

Waiting Merit List ST

Category

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Admission
Category
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting
Waiting

Percentage.(%)

53

52.2
49.6
47.2
46.2
45.8
42.8
41.2

Bonus(%)

O O O O O o o o

Tot. Perc.(%)

53

52.2
49.6
47.2
46.2
45.8
42.8
41.2

%tile Board Name

53 RBSE
52.2 RBSE
49.6 RBSE
47.2 RBSE
46.2 RBSE
45.8 RBSE
42.8 RBSE
41.2 RBSE



